
2026 Texas Southern University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 2-2   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 2-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (25), Opp (35)   DPs Turned: Team (1), Opp (1)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Garcia (2-2), Totals (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
22 Saenz, Penelope .600 3-2 5 1 3 0 0 0 1 3 .600 2 0 1 0 .714 0 0 0-0 2 3 0 1.000
28 Garcia, Karisma .444 4-4 9 1 4 2 0 0 2 6 .667 4 0 2 0 .615 0 0 0-0 15 1 0 1.000
7 Perla, Marisa .429 3-3 7 2 3 1 0 1 2 7 1.000 1 0 2 0 .500 0 0 1-1 2 7 0 1.000
25 McQueen, Jade .417 4-4 12 2 5 0 1 1 5 10 .833 1 0 1 1 .462 0 0 0-0 32 0 1 .970
27 Cooper, KateLynn .375 4-2 8 4 3 1 0 0 0 4 .500 2 1 0 0 .545 0 0 0-0 1 2 0 1.000
16 Durr, DaNia .300 4-4 10 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 .300 0 1 3 0 .364 0 0 0-0 4 6 1 .909
5 Carr, Lanay .300 4-4 10 3 3 2 0 0 4 5 .500 0 2 1 0 .357 2 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
21 Menchaca, Destiny .111 4-3 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .111 1 0 3 0 .200 0 0 0-0 6 10 0 1.000
17 Wilson, Kylie .000 3-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .200 0 1 1-2 1 0 0 1.000
0 Salinas, Kiersten 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
30 Montemayor, Mia .500 2-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 0 0 .500 0 1 0-0 0 0 0 .000
23 Talbert, Jordyn .333 2-2 6 1 2 1 0 0 0 3 .500 0 0 3 0 .333 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000
29 Carrizales, Aleena .333 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 1 1 0 0 .600 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
11 London, Zariah .200 4-1 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .200 1 0 1 0 .333 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
15 Harris, Angelina .000 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
9 Martin, Amerie .000 3-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
8 Gutierrez, Amelia .000 3-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
3 Pryor, Chiara .000 2-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-1 0 0 0 .000
6 Mincey, Kadriana .000 1-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .316 4-4 98 20 31 7 1 2 19 46 .469 14 5 24 1 .420 2 2 3-5 72 33 2 .981
Opponents .340 4-4 106 15 36 5 1 3 14 52 .491 14 1 14 1 .421 0 1 5-5 73 25 3 .970

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
24 Guardiola, Melonie 2.17 1-0 2 1 1 0-0 0 9.2 14 3 3 4 7 3 0 0 .326 1 0 0 0 0
4 Turner, Zaria 2.80 0-1 2 2 1 0-0 0 10.0 9 4 4 7 5 0 0 1 .237 1 1 0 0 0
20 Pena, Miranda 4.20 1-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 .167 0 0 0 0 0
17 Wilson, Kylie 14.00 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.0 8 4 4 1 2 2 0 0 .615 0 0 0 0 1
12 Peart, Asia 31.50 0-1 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 4 3 3 1 0 0 1 1 .667 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 4.38 2-2 8 4 2 0 0 24.0 36 15 15 14 14 5 1 3 .340 2 1 0 0 1
Opponents 4.89 2-2 9 4 1 0 1 24.1 31 20 17 14 24 7 1 2 .316 5 5 0 2 2



2026 Texas Southern University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 7, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
21 Menchaca, Destiny 16 6 10 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
28 Garcia, Karisma 16 15 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
7 Perla, Marisa 9 2 7 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Saenz, Penelope 5 2 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Carr, Lanay 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Talbert, Jordyn 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Guardiola, Melonie 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Cooper, KateLynn 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 London, Zariah 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Harris, Angelina 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Wilson, Kylie 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Martin, Amerie 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 McQueen, Jade 33 32 0 1 .970 1 0 0 — 0 0
16 Durr, DaNia 11 4 6 1 .909 0 0 0 — 0 0
0 Salinas, Kiersten 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Peart, Asia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
20 Pena, Miranda 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Carrizales, Aleena 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Pryor, Chiara 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
30 Montemayor, Mia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Turner, Zaria 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Mincey, Kadriana 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Gutierrez, Amelia 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 107 72 33 2 .981 3 2 0 1.000 0 0
Opponents 101 73 25 3 .970 4 2 0 1.000 0 0


